QUARZITE BIANCO  |  QUARZITE GRIGIO  |  PROFIDO MIX  |
PIASENTINA GREIGE
GLAZED PORCELAIN
TRAIL
TOPCU
TILE + STONE
Trail  |  Quarzite Bianco  |  8" x 8"
Trail series is designed for use in a variety of outdoor
contexts. Trail reproduces the appearance of several well-
known stones, such as Piasentina, Porphyry and Quartzite
that enhance outdoor spaces with a timeworn and natural
look. There are two sizes 8x8 and 8x12 that can be
combined to create a wide range of laying patterns.
Quarzite Bianco Quarzite Grigio Piasentina Greige Porfido Mix
Ordering Key
Edge Min. Order Order Unit Box Qty. Coverage/Box* Weight/Box Boxes/Pallet Coverage/Pallet* Weight/Pallet
8" x 8" Undulating Box Sf 20 pieces 8.61 Sf 70.46 lb 36 309.96 Sf 2,536.56 lb
Quarzite Bianco - TRBN0808    Quarzite Grigio - TRGR0808    Piasentina Greige - TRPG0808    Porfido Mix - TRMX0808
8" x 12" Undulating Box Sf 10 pieces 6.41 Sf 53.01 lb 48 307.68 Sf 2,544.51 lb
Quarzite Bianco - TRBN0812    Quarzite Grigio - TRGR0812    Piasentina Greige - TRPG0812    Porfido Mix - TRMX0812
Thickness Water
Absorption
Breaking
Strength
Abrasion
Resistance
Frost
Resistance
Chemical
Resistance
Stain
Resistance
Scratch
Hardness Slip Resistance Shade
Variation
ISO 10545-3 ISO 10545-4 ISO 10545-7 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 EN-101 ANSI A137.1-2012 WET DIN 51130
(mm) (%) (N/mm²) (PEI) (GL) (Mohs) (DCOF) WET R
QUARZITE
BIANCO
18 < 0.1% ≥ 45 N/mm² Resistant   Min. B   Min. 3 - > 0.42 R11  V3
QUARZITE
GRIGIO
18 < 0.1% ≥ 45 N/mm² Resistant   Min. B   Min. 3 - > 0.42 R11 V3
PIASENTINA
GREIGE
18 < 0.1% ≥ 45 N/mm² Resistant   Min. B   Min. 3 - > 0.42 R11 V3
PORFIDO MIX 18 < 0.1% ≥ 45 N/mm² Resistant   Min. B   Min. 3 - > 0.42 R11 V3
Product Specifications
TRAIL
V3 R11
Quarzite Bianco • • • • •
PEI
TRBN0808
8" x 8" Trail Quarzite Bianco
TRBN0812
8" x 12" Trail Quarzite Bianco
TRAIL
QUARZITE BIANCO
V3 R11
Quarzite Grigio • • • • •
PEI
TRGR0808
8" x 8" Trail Quarzite Grigio
TRGR0812
8" x 12" Trail Quarzite Grigio
TRAIL
QUARZITE GRIGIO
V3 R11
Piasentina Greige • • • • •
PEI
TRPG0808
8" x 8" Trail Piasentina Greige
TRPG0812
8" x 12" Trail Piasentina Greige
TRAIL
PIASENTINA GREIGE
V3 R11
Porfido Mix • • • • •
PEI
TRMX0808
8" x 8" Trail Porfido Mix
TRMX0812
8" x 12" Trail Porfido Mix
TRAIL
PORFIDO MIX